—_

© © N o A W N

N NN NN DD D DD D aaaaa a a a 4a a
N o v kA WD 2o LV ® N VA WD = O

28.
29.

Position

Superintendent

K-8 Teacher
K-8 Teacher
K-8 Teacher
K-8 Teacher
K-8 Teacher
CBO

K-8 Teacher
Counselor
K-8 Teacher
K-8 Teacher
K-8 Teacher
K-8 Teacher
K-8 Teacher
K-8 Teacher
K-8 Teacher
K-8 Teacher
K-8 Teacher
K-8 Teacher
K-8 Teacher
K-8 Teacher

Food Services Manager

Special Ed Teacher

Principal

School Secretary

HR/Business Technician

MOT Lead

Migrant Specialist
Office Assistant

Driver/Custodian/Main
tenance Worker

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Meadows Union Elementary
Meadows Union Elementary
Meadows Union Elementary
Meadows Union Elementary
Meadows Union Elementary
Meadows Union Elementary
Meadows Union Elementary
Meadows Union Elementary
Meadows Union Elementary
Meadows Union Elementary
Meadows Union Elementary
Meadows Union Elementary
Meadows Union Elementary
Meadows Union Elementary
Meadows Union Elementary
Meadows Union Elementary
Meadows Union Elementary
Meadows Union Elementary
Meadows Union Elementary
Meadows Union Elementary
Meadows Union Elementary
Meadows Union Elementary
Meadows Union Elementary
Meadows Union Elementary
Meadows Union Elementary
Meadows Union Elementary

Meadows Union Elementary

Meadows Union Elementary

Meadows Union Elementary

Department

Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction

Instruction

District Office

Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Cafeteria

Instruction
Instruction

Office

District Office

MOT

Migrant
Office

Total Wages

$147,154
$99,892
$99,856
$98,310
$96,123
$95,451
$93,929
$93,919
$93,099
$90,907
$89,428
$89,394
$89,017
$86,393
$86,240
$83,467
$81,745
$80,389
$75,197
$71,401
$68,955
$65,977
$56,275
$54,508
$50,734
$50,529
$48,045

$46,968
$39,356



30.
31.
32.

33.

34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.

Computer Support Specialist
K-8 Teacher Substitute Teacher

Bus Driver/Custodian/Maintenance
Worker

Bus Driver/Custodian/Maintenance
Worker

Cafeteria Helper
Instructional Aide
MOT Lead
Custodian

Bus Driver/Custodian/Maintenance
Worker

Instructional Aide
Clerk Typist

ASES Supervisor Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide Office Assistant
Cafeteria Helper

Custodian Pupil Supervisor
Computer Lab Technician

Library/Media Technician

Instructional Aide

Cook

Instructional Aide ASES Tutor
Classified Substitute
Cafeteria Helper
Instructional Aide
Pupil Supervisor Classified Substitute
Instructional Aide

Special Ed Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Cafeteria Helper

Meadows Union Elementary
Meadows Union Elementary

Meadows Union Elementary

Meadows Union Elementary

Meadows Union Elementary
Meadows Union Elementary
Meadows Union Elementary
Meadows Union Elementary

Meadows Union Elementary

Meadows Union Elementary
Meadows Union Elementary
Meadows Union Elementary
Meadows Union Elementary
Meadows Union Elementary
Meadows Union Elementary
Meadows Union Elementary
Meadows Union Elementary
Meadows Union Elementary
Meadows Union Elementary
Meadows Union Elementary
Meadows Union Elementary
Meadows Union Elementary
Meadows Union Elementary
Meadows Union Elementary
Meadows Union Elementary
Meadows Union Elementary
Meadows Union Elementary
Meadows Union Elementary

Meadows Union Elementary

Technology
Instruction

MOT

MOT

Cafeteria
Instruction
MOT

MOT

MOT

Instruction
District Office
ASES
Instruction
Instruction
Cafeteria
MOT
Instruction
Library
Instruction
Cafeteria
Instruction
MOT
Cafeteria
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction

Cafeteria

$37,122
$37,056
$36,991

$34,418

$33,507
$32,661
$32,649
$32,172
$30,717

$30,261
$29,496
$28,833
$26,446
$26,134
$23,852
$23,154
$22,523
$22,192
$21,007
$20,312
$19,752
$19,689
$19,440
$18,585
$17,695
$17,058
$13,808
$11,538
$10,817



59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.

ASES Tutor
Instructional Aide
ASES Tutor
Classified Substitute
Substitute Teacher
ASES Tutor

ASES Tutor
Custodian

ASES Tutor

ASES Tutor

Library Technician
Pupil Supervisor
Pupil Supervisor
Pupil Supervisor
Pupil Supervisor
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Pupil Supervisor
ASES Tutor

ASES Tutor
Classified Substitute
Substitute Teacher
Pupil Supervisor
Substitute Teacher
ASES Tutor
Classified Substitute
Instructional Aide
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Coach

Meadows Union Elementary
Meadows Union Elementary
Meadows Union Elementary
Meadows Union Elementary
Meadows Union Elementary
Meadows Union Elementary
Meadows Union Elementary
Meadows Union Elementary
Meadows Union Elementary
Meadows Union Elementary
Meadows Union Elementary
Meadows Union Elementary
Meadows Union Elementary
Meadows Union Elementary
Meadows Union Elementary
Meadows Union Elementary
Meadows Union Elementary
Meadows Union Elementary
Meadows Union Elementary
Meadows Union Elementary
Meadows Union Elementary
Meadows Union Elementary
Meadows Union Elementary
Meadows Union Elementary
Meadows Union Elementary
Meadows Union Elementary
Meadows Union Elementary
Meadows Union Elementary
Meadows Union Elementary
Meadows Union Elementary
Meadows Union Elementary

Meadows Union Elementary

ASES
Instruction
ASES
Instruction
Instruction
ASES

ASES

MOT

ASES

ASES
Library
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
ASES

ASES
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
ASES
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction

Sports

$10,507
$10,177

$9,805
$9,572
$9,570
$8,083
$7,910
$7,768
$7,479
$7,418
$7,000
$5,689
$5,505
$5,466
$5,441
$4,845
$4,830
$4,666
$4,295
$3,983
$3,697
$2,990
$2,890
$2,755
$2,723
$2,302
$2,028
$1,950
$1,690
$1,625
$1,625
$1,600



91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Pupil Supervisor
Substitute Teacher
Classified Substitute
Classified Substitute
Classified Substitute
Coach

Coach

Meadows Union Elementary
Meadows Union Elementary
Meadows Union Elementary
Meadows Union Elementary
Meadows Union Elementary
Meadows Union Elementary
Meadows Union Elementary
Meadows Union Elementary
Meadows Union Elementary

Meadows Union Elementary

Board
Board
Board
Instruction
Instruction
MOT
Instruction
Cafeteria
Sports
Sports

$1,440
$1,440
$1,440
$1,439
$1,170
$995
$968
$828
$800
$800



