	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent		Meadows Union Elementary	Instruction	\$147,154
2.	K-8 Teacher		Meadows Union Elementary	Instruction	\$99,892
3.	K-8 Teacher		Meadows Union Elementary	Instruction	\$99,856
4.	K-8 Teacher		Meadows Union Elementary	Instruction	\$98,310
5.	K-8 Teacher		Meadows Union Elementary	Instruction	\$96,123
6.	K-8 Teacher		Meadows Union Elementary	Instruction	\$95,451
7.	СВО		Meadows Union Elementary	District Office	\$93,929
8.	K-8 Teacher		Meadows Union Elementary	Instruction	\$93,919
9.	Counselor		Meadows Union Elementary	Instruction	\$93,099
10.	K-8 Teacher		Meadows Union Elementary	Instruction	\$90,907
11.	K-8 Teacher		Meadows Union Elementary	Instruction	\$89,428
12.	K-8 Teacher		Meadows Union Elementary	Instruction	\$89,394
13.	K-8 Teacher		Meadows Union Elementary	Instruction	\$89,017
14.	K-8 Teacher		Meadows Union Elementary	Instruction	\$86,393
15.	K-8 Teacher		Meadows Union Elementary	Instruction	\$86,240
16.	K-8 Teacher		Meadows Union Elementary	Instruction	\$83,467
17.	K-8 Teacher		Meadows Union Elementary	Instruction	\$81,745
18.	K-8 Teacher		Meadows Union Elementary	Instruction	\$80,389
19.	K-8 Teacher		Meadows Union Elementary	Instruction	\$75,197
20.	K-8 Teacher		Meadows Union Elementary	Instruction	\$71,401
21.	K-8 Teacher		Meadows Union Elementary	Instruction	\$68,955
22.	Food Services Manager		Meadows Union Elementary	Cafeteria	\$65,977
23.	Special Ed Teacher		Meadows Union Elementary	Instruction	\$56,275
24.	Principal		Meadows Union Elementary	Instruction	\$54,508
25.	School Secretary		Meadows Union Elementary	Office	\$50,734
26.	HR/Business Technician		Meadows Union Elementary	District Office	\$50,529
27.	MOT Lead	Bus Driver/Custodian/Main tenance Worker	Meadows Union Elementary	МОТ	\$48,045
28.	Migrant Specialist		Meadows Union Elementary	Migrant	\$46,968
29.	Office Assistant		Meadows Union Elementary	Office	\$39,356

30.	Computer Support Specialist		Meadows Union Elementary	Technology	\$37,122
31.	K-8 Teacher	Substitute Teacher	Meadows Union Elementary	Instruction	\$37,056
32.	Bus Driver/Custodian/Maintenance Worker		Meadows Union Elementary	МОТ	\$36,991
33.	Bus Driver/Custodian/Maintenance Worker		Meadows Union Elementary	МОТ	\$34,418
34.	Cafeteria Helper		Meadows Union Elementary	Cafeteria	\$33,507
35.	Instructional Aide		Meadows Union Elementary	Instruction	\$32,661
36.	MOT Lead		Meadows Union Elementary	MOT	\$32,649
37.	Custodian		Meadows Union Elementary	MOT	\$32,172
38.	Bus Driver/Custodian/Maintenance Worker		Meadows Union Elementary	МОТ	\$30,717
39.	Instructional Aide		Meadows Union Elementary	Instruction	\$30,261
40.	Clerk Typist		Meadows Union Elementary	District Office	\$29,496
41.	ASES Supervisor	Instructional Aide	Meadows Union Elementary	ASES	\$28,833
42.	Instructional Aide		Meadows Union Elementary	Instruction	\$26,446
43.	Instructional Aide	Office Assistant	Meadows Union Elementary	Instruction	\$26,134
44.	Cafeteria Helper		Meadows Union Elementary	Cafeteria	\$23,852
45.	Custodian	Pupil Supervisor	Meadows Union Elementary	MOT	\$23,154
46.	Computer Lab Technician		Meadows Union Elementary	Instruction	\$22,523
47.	Library/Media Technician		Meadows Union Elementary	Library	\$22,192
48.	Instructional Aide		Meadows Union Elementary	Instruction	\$21,007
49.	Cook		Meadows Union Elementary	Cafeteria	\$20,312
50.	Instructional Aide	ASES Tutor	Meadows Union Elementary	Instruction	\$19,752
51.	Classified Substitute		Meadows Union Elementary	MOT	\$19,689
52.	Cafeteria Helper		Meadows Union Elementary	Cafeteria	\$19,440
53.	Instructional Aide		Meadows Union Elementary	Instruction	\$18,585
54.	Pupil Supervisor	Classified Substitute	Meadows Union Elementary	Instruction	\$17,695
55.	Instructional Aide		Meadows Union Elementary	Instruction	\$17,058
56.	Special Ed Teacher		Meadows Union Elementary	Instruction	\$13,808
57.	Substitute Teacher		Meadows Union Elementary	Instruction	\$11,538
58.	Cafeteria Helper		Meadows Union Elementary	Cafeteria	\$10,817

59.	ASES Tutor	Meadows Union Elementary	ASES	\$10,507
60.	Instructional Aide	Meadows Union Elementary	Instruction	\$10,177
61.	ASES Tutor	Meadows Union Elementary	ASES	\$9,805
62.	Classified Substitute	Meadows Union Elementary	Instruction	\$9,572
63.	Substitute Teacher	Meadows Union Elementary	Instruction	\$9,570
64.	ASES Tutor	Meadows Union Elementary	ASES	\$8,083
65.	ASES Tutor	Meadows Union Elementary	ASES	\$7,910
66.	Custodian	Meadows Union Elementary	MOT	\$7,768
67.	ASES Tutor	Meadows Union Elementary	ASES	\$7,479
68.	ASES Tutor	Meadows Union Elementary	ASES	\$7,418
69.	Library Technician	Meadows Union Elementary	Library	\$7,000
70.	Pupil Supervisor	Meadows Union Elementary	Instruction	\$5,689
71.	Pupil Supervisor	Meadows Union Elementary	Instruction	\$5,505
72.	Pupil Supervisor	Meadows Union Elementary	Instruction	\$5,466
73.	Pupil Supervisor	Meadows Union Elementary	Instruction	\$5,441
74.	Substitute Teacher	Meadows Union Elementary	Instruction	\$4,845
75.	Substitute Teacher	Meadows Union Elementary	Instruction	\$4,830
76.	Pupil Supervisor	Meadows Union Elementary	Instruction	\$4,666
77.	ASES Tutor	Meadows Union Elementary	ASES	\$4,295
78.	ASES Tutor	Meadows Union Elementary	ASES	\$3,983
79.	Classified Substitute	Meadows Union Elementary	Instruction	\$3,697
80.	Substitute Teacher	Meadows Union Elementary	Instruction	\$2,990
81.	Pupil Supervisor	Meadows Union Elementary	Instruction	\$2,890
82.	Substitute Teacher	Meadows Union Elementary	Instruction	\$2,755
83.	ASES Tutor	Meadows Union Elementary	ASES	\$2,723
84.	Classified Substitute	Meadows Union Elementary	Instruction	\$2,302
85.	Instructional Aide	Meadows Union Elementary	Instruction	\$2,028
86.	Substitute Teacher	Meadows Union Elementary	Instruction	\$1,950
87.	Substitute Teacher	Meadows Union Elementary	Instruction	\$1,690
88.	Substitute Teacher	Meadows Union Elementary	Instruction	\$1,625
89.	Substitute Teacher	Meadows Union Elementary	Instruction	\$1,625
90.	Coach	Meadows Union Elementary	Sports	\$1,600

91.	Board Member	Meadows Union Elementary	Board	\$1,440
92.	Board Member	Meadows Union Elementary	Board	\$1,440
93.	Board Member	Meadows Union Elementary	Board	\$1,440
94.	Pupil Supervisor	Meadows Union Elementary	Instruction	\$1,439
95.	Substitute Teacher	Meadows Union Elementary	Instruction	\$1,170
96.	Classified Substitute	Meadows Union Elementary	MOT	\$995
97.	Classified Substitute	Meadows Union Elementary	Instruction	\$968
98.	Classified Substitute	Meadows Union Elementary	Cafeteria	\$828
99.	Coach	Meadows Union Elementary	Sports	\$800
100.	Coach	Meadows Union Elementary	Sports	\$800